10:00 a.m.
10:05 a.m.
10:15 a.m.

10:25 a.m.

10:28 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

2:45 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

BEAUFORT COUNTY DISABILITIES AND SPECIAL NEEDS BOARD
100 Clear Water Way, Beaufort, SC | 843-255-6300

RETREAT AGENDA

OCTOBER 25, 2019
10:00 am to 3:00 pm

Welcome and Introductions
Introduction of Consumers
Inspirational Thoughts
Introduction of Monica Spells,
Assistant County Administrator,
Civic Engagement and Outreach

Introduction of Speaker

What we want to accomplish

Lunch (provided)

What we want to accomplish, cont’d.

Reflections on the day’s events

Closing Remarks & Adjournment
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Bill Love, DSN Executive Director
Bill Love, DSN Executive Director
Wendy Bukowski, Advisory Board

Lynn Russo, Advisory Board Chair

Lynn Russo, Advisory Board Chair

James McQuilla
The Weathers Group

James McQuilla
The Weathers Group

Group Discussion

Bill Love, DSN Executive Director
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Beaufort County DSN Mission
To provide quality services and support to our consumers
and to facilitate opportunities _for them to live productively and inclusively in the community.



